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Ackerly, John P. 
10 Oak Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Troutman Sanders 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Adkins, Ronkeith  
PO Box 21276 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Rockingham Mutual Insurance 
2.Insurance 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/13/2012 $101.00 $101.00

Alexander, Robert M. 
9600 Sloman Pl 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Capital One 
2.IT Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Beam Bros Trucking Inc 
PO Box 183 
Mt Crawford, VA 22841

1. 
2.Trucking 
3.Mt Crawford VA

06/28/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Berman, Gregg  
920 5th Ave 
New York, NY 10021

1.Fulbright & Jaworski 
2.Attorney 
3.New York NY

05/10/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Berquist, Carl T. 
1444 Montague Dr 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Marriott International 
2.CFO 
3.Vienna, VA

04/13/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Blackwell, Morton C. 
3128 17th St N 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.The Leadership Institute 
2.President 
3.Arlington, VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Boos, Michael  
9303 China Grove Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.Citizens United 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bowman, Gordon D. 
PO Box 815 
Mount Jackson, VA 22842

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Mount Jackson, VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bozell, L. Brent 
4749 Neptune Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.Media Research Center 
2.President and Founder 
3.Alexandria VA

05/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Bradshaw, Weldon A. 
1722 Willow Wind Cir 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Collegiate Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Byrd, Harry F. 
PO Box 472 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Cash, Charles R. 
4934 Buckhorn Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

05/29/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Chappell, G. Edward 
385 Steeplechase Dr 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Penn Laird, VA

05/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Chewning, Thomas N. 
4800 Lockgreen Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Dominion 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Clark, Mary Kay 
1350 Progress Dr 
Front Royald, VA 22630

1.Seton Home Study School 
2.School Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

05/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Cobb, Christopher S. 
308 N Columbus St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.ECG Inc 
2.Account Executive 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Crenshaw, E. Hatcher 
5100 Monument Ave 
#703 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Crews, John W. 
758 Connemara Ct 
Venice, FL 34292

1.self employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Venice, FL

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Cullen, Richard  
901 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuire Woods LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

04/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, Norwood  
7672 Fisher Island Dr 
Miami Beach, FL 33109

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Miami Beach FL

06/27/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Davis, Sandra C. 
PO Box 986 
Blacksburg, VA 24063

1.BCR Real Estate 
2.Real Estate 
3.Blacksburg, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Deviney, Mary Elizabeth 
PO Box 262 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Tuel Jewelers 
2.Sales 
3.Charlottesville VA

01/09/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Drumheller, Bob  
61 Canaan St 
Luray, VA 22835

1.RB Drumheller Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Luray, VA

05/10/2012 $500.00 $500.00
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Dye, Nancy V. 
1801 Prospect Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.Gastrointestinal Assoc 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/28/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Earle, John B. 
262 Fairway Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Miller Earle & Shanks PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Eberle Communications Group Inc 
1420 Spring Hill Rd 
Ste 490 
McLean, VA 22102

1. 
2.Communications 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Fields, William A. 
PO Box 87 
Warm Springs, VA 24484

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Warm Springs, VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Fitzgibbons, Mark J. 
PO Box 3165 
Manassas, VA 20108

1.American Target Advertising 
2.President 
3.Manassas, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Mark Obenshain 
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

1. 
2.campaign committee 
3.Harrisonburg VA

06/30/2012 $120,000.00 $120,000.00

Frogale, Gene  
14101 Parke Long Ct 
Ste 205 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1.Annandale Millwork Corp 
2.Owner 
3.Chantilly, VA

06/29/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Garrison, C. Mac 
129 University Blvd 
Ste D 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.self employed 
2.Dentist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Garrison, C. Mac 
129 University Blvd 
Ste D 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.self employed 
2.Dentist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

06/30/2012 $500.00 $1,000.00

Ghadban, Mary Ann 
6389 Pageland Ln 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Magland Broker LLC 
2.Commercial Real Estate 
3.Gainesville, VA

04/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Harriss, Oscar H. 
1470 Huguenot Trail 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Powhatan, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Holtzman, William B. 
PO Box 204 
Mount Jackson, VA 22842

1.Holtzman Oil Corp. 
2.Petroleum Distribution 
3.Mount Jackson VA

05/29/2012 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
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Hord, Ruble A. 
131 Running Pine 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/29/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Hupp, Stephen E. 
3530 Salles Ridge Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Estes Express Lines 
2.corporate secretary 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Irving, James M. 
PO Box 6096 
McLean, VA 22106

1.The Irving Group 
2.Developer 
3.McLean VA

05/04/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Joecks, Elaine N. 
510 Confederacy Drive 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.Self employed 
2.Caterer 
3.Penn Laird VA

06/28/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Jones, Gary  
7016 Balmoral Forest Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Youth For Tomorrow 
2.Executive Director 
3.Clifton, VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Jorgenson, Conrad A. 
9491 Coral Crest Ln 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Vienna, VA

06/28/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Kardos, Gary A. 
1201 S Dogwood Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Rockingham Memorial Hospital 
2.Physical Therapist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

06/15/2012 $400.00 $400.00

Kirshner, Alan  
PO Box 2009 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

1.Markel Corporation 
2.CEO 
3.Glen Allen, VA

04/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Klein, John F. 
10405 Trumpeter Court 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Digital Tech 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Vienna VA

06/30/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Klinge, Jean Anne 
PO Box 352 
Basye, VA 22810

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Basye VA

05/29/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Kuznicki, Edward D. 
7761 Chrisman Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Big Blue Truck Moving LLC 
2.Transportation 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Layman, T. Rodman 
PO Box 190 
Pulaski, VA 24301

1.Crowell Nuckols Layman 
2.Attorney 
3.Pulaski, VA

06/30/2012 $50.00 $150.00
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Liskey, Patsy V. 
4617 S Valley Pike 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Farming 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Liskey, Patsy V. 
4617 S Valley Pike 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Farming 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

06/30/2012 $250.00 $500.00

Lyles, Tammy J. 
3902 Pender Springs Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.Fundraising Strategies 
2.President 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/19/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Madden, William J. 
1465 Hampton Ridge Dr 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Winston & Strawn 
2.Attorney 
3.McLean VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Marlow, John K. 
707 Commerce Ave 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Marlow Motor Co Inc 
2.Auto Dealer 
3.Front Royal, VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Marts, Jay L. 
280 Enchanting Dr 
Winchester, VA 22603

1.US Government 
2.Civil Servant 
3.Winchester VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

McNamee, Bernard L. 
14311 Chepstow Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.McGuireWoods 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Moyers, Robert C. 
PO Box 579 
New Market, VA 22844

1.self employed 
2.Manufactuers Rep 
3.New Market, VA

06/28/2012 $50.00 $150.00

Mullins, Steven P. 
1127 Walker Rd 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.KZO Innovations, INc 
2.CFO 
3.Great Falls, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Niland, Ann  
1072 Wyndham Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Merck & Co Inc 
2.Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 
3.Elkton, VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nolan, James E. 
803 Eagle Street 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock VA

05/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Obenshain, Elizabeth  
2010 Prices Fork Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

06/15/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Obenshain, Kate  
163 Academy Ln 
Winchester, VA 22601

1.Young America's Foundation 
2.Director 
3.Winchester, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Olivia Properties II LLC 
PO Box 2751 
Staunton, VA 24402

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Staunton VA

06/28/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Olmsted, James F. 
6251 Old Dominion Dr 
Apt 204 
McLean, VA 22101

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

P D Brooks Co, Inc 
PO Box 3009 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1. 
2.Traffic Safety 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

06/15/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Peer, Allen H. 
1921 Hoover Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Muhlenberg Ford 
2.Businessman 
3.Woodstock, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Printing Express 
PO Box 1975 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. 
2.Printing/Publishing 
3.Harrisonburg VA

06/28/2012 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Property Services Inc 
6320 Augusta Dr 
Ste 1400 
Springfield, VA 22150

1. 
2.Business services 
3.Springfield VA

06/19/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Punaro, Angelo J. 
5230 11th Rd N 
Arlington, VA 22205

1.Bluestone Logic 
2.Founding Partner 
3.McLean, VA

06/29/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Punaro, Julia F. 
6918 Bonheim Ct 
McLean, VA 22101

1.homemaker 
2.homemaker 
3.McLean, VA

06/29/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Quillen, Michael J. 
15121 Washington Way 
Bristol, VA 24202

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Bristol, VA

06/28/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Quinn, John R. 
125 Wood Duck Pl 
Apt 203 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Roberts, James C. 
801 Thomas Run Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.American Studies Center 
2.President 
3.Great Falls VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Robinson, Ronald  
11207 Longwood Grove Dr 
Reston, VA 20194

1.Young America's Foundation 
2.Executive 
3.Reston, VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Rocovich, John G. 
5264 Falcon Ridge Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Moss & Rocovich PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/15/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Rummel, Myron D. 
202 Oakwood Dr 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Shenandoah Valley Electric Cooperatives 
2.Electrician 
3.Bridgewater, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Schutt, Ann  
3021 Chapel View Dr 
Beltsville, MD 20705

1.Montgomery County Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Beltsville MD

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Scott, Polly G. 
1480 Glenside Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Sellers, John H. 
745 Circle Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

06/30/2012 $50.00 $150.00

Shickel, Rebecca  
394 N River Rd 
Mt Crawford, VA 22841

1.Shickel Corp 
2.Owner 
3.Mt Crawford, VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Shirkey, Aaron  
130 Leonard St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Lenhart Obenshain 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg VA

05/10/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Shirley &amp; Banister Public Affairs 
122 S Patrick St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1. 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Alexandria VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Spitzer, Leila  
13296 Beckford Ln 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Stewart, Albert W. 
2528 Montgomery Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/28/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Strickler, Robert H. 
1882 Keezletown Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Surber, Kenneth A. 
3281 Preston Shore Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Edward Jones 
2.Stock broker 
3.Harrisonburg VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

The Presidential Coalition LLC 
1006 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Washington DC

05/01/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Tucker, R. B. 
PO box 200 
Clover, VA 24534

1.Self employed 
2.Auctioneer 
3.Clover VA

06/28/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Ukrop, Robert S. 
202 Cyril Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Ukrops Super Markets Inc 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

04/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Health Care Association PAC 
2112 W Laburnum Ave 
Ste 206 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Health Care PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Richmond, VA

04/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Washington Marketing Group 
5155 37th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207

1. 
2.Marketing 
3.Arlington, VA

05/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Welsh, John L. 
2978 Beulah Rd 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Keezletown, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Westwood, Craig A. 
332 Chestnut Oak Ln 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.Harrisonburg Phys. for Anesth. 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

White, Alpheus L. 
2276 Browntown Rd 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.self employed 
2.Winery 
3.Front Royal, VA

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Whitlock, John  
8720 River Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.The Whitlock Group 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Wilkins, Joan  
738 Woodson Pl 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103

1.homemaker 
2.homemaker 
3.Manakin Sabot, VA

06/28/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Wright, Jack L. 
2507 Windwood Dr 
Winchester, VA 22601

1.Blue Ridge Hospice 
2.Physician 
3.Winchester, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Zicht, Eric  
1905 Abbotsford Dr 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Zicht & Associates PLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Paeonian Springs, VA

06/30/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Total This Period $197,601.00
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Obenshain, Mark D. 
1062 Wyndham Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. Lenhart Obenshain 
2. Attorney 
3. Harrisonburg VA 
4. mileage and travel 
5. Fair Market Value

06/30/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Obenshain, Suzanne S. 
1062 Wyndham Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. Homemaker 
2. Homemaker 
3. Harrisonburg VA 
4. convention expenses for food, beverage, flowers, 
hotel 

06/16/2012 $1,042.64 $1,042.64

Total This Period $2,542.64
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Deluxe Check Printers 
PO Box 1186 
Lancaster, CA 93584

bank supplies John G. 
Selph 01/26/2012 $34.00

Bank of America 
8001 Patterson Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23229

bank services John G. 
Selph 04/06/2012 $12.00

Deluxe Check Printers 
PO Box 1186 
Lancaster, CA 93584

Banking supplies John G. 
Selph 05/01/2012 $137.43

Markwort, Anthony  
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

Consulting fees John G. 
Selph 05/02/2012 $4,100.00

Markwort, Anthony  
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

Expenses John G. 
Selph 05/02/2012 $500.00

United Parcel Service 
55 Glenlake Parkway NE 
Atlanta, GA 30328

Shipping John G. 
Selph 05/02/2012 $8.65

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

printing John G. 
Selph 05/11/2012 $2,400.00

Piryx Inc. 
144 2nd St. 1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

credit card processing fees John G. 
Selph 05/13/2012 $75.15

Postmaster 
US Postal Service 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

Postage John G. 
Selph 05/14/2012 $90.00

Wal-Mart 
2160 John Wayland Hwy 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 05/16/2012 $3.64

Wal-Mart 
2160 John Wayland Hwy 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 05/17/2012 $50.05

Postmaster 
US Postal Service 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

Postage John G. 
Selph 05/18/2012 $14.15

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 226 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Domain name registrations John G. 
Selph 05/21/2012 $101.28
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Sheetz 
798 E Market St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Travel expense - fuel John G. 
Selph 05/21/2012 $38.25

Staples 
265 Burgess Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 05/23/2012 $94.49

Postmaster 
US Postal Service 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

postage John G. 
Selph 05/31/2012 $5.95

Markwort, Anthony  
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

consulting John G. 
Selph 06/01/2012 $4,100.00

Markwort, Anthony  
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

housing stipend John G. 
Selph 06/01/2012 $250.00

Exxon Mobil 
7247 South Lee Highway 
Natural Bridge, VA 24578

gasoline John G. 
Selph 06/04/2012 $60.76

Marathon Petro 
2622 E Lee Hwy 
Wytheville, VA 24382

gasoline John G. 
Selph 06/04/2012 $45.00

Panera Bread 
810 W Grace St #2 
Richmond, VA 23220

food John G. 
Selph 06/06/2012 $4.18

Blue Star Sportswear Inc. 
8244 Embury Rd 
Grand Blanc, MI 48439

campaign materials John G. 
Selph 06/07/2012 $218.00

Cafe Catura 
5811 Grove Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

food John G. 
Selph 06/07/2012 $5.57

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

contribution - State Convention John G. 
Selph 06/07/2012 $1,500.00

Staples 
265 Burgess Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

office supplies John G. 
Selph 06/08/2012 $29.39

Fairfax County Republican Committee 
6410 Noble Rock Ct 
Clifton, VA 20124

sponsorship John G. 
Selph 06/11/2012 $500.00
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United Parcel Service 
55 Glenlake Parkway NE 
Atlanta, GA 30328

shipping John G. 
Selph 06/11/2012 $24.39

Croxton, Beth  
1400 Salisbury Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

food for convention John G. 
Selph 06/14/2012 $115.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

contribution John G. 
Selph 06/14/2012 $100.00

ARAMark Richmond Convention Center 
N Fifth Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

food for volunteers John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $31.50

Booth, Brenda  
11424 Pinhook Road 
Rockville, VA 23146

catering for convention John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $372.25

Chanello&#39;s Pizza 
3rd and Grace 
Richmond, VA 23219

food for volunteers John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $61.03

Exxon Mobil (Oilville) 
Oilville Road 
Oilville, VA 23129

gasoline John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $49.81

Greater Richmond Convention Center 
N 5th St 
Richmond, VA 23219

room rental for convention John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $184.00

Hilton Garden Inn 
5th and Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219

convention expense John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $100.00

Kroger 
W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220

food for convention John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $108.21

Total Wine and More 
8099 West Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23294

convention expense John G. 
Selph 06/18/2012 $134.23

Postmaster 
US Postal Service 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

postage John G. 
Selph 06/21/2012 $13.00

CVS Pharmacy 
780 Cantrell Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

office supplies John G. 
Selph 06/22/2012 $5.32
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Wal-Mart 
2160 John Wayland Hwy 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

office supplies John G. 
Selph 06/25/2012 $14.61

Prince Edward Co. Republican Committee 
627 Lakeside Rd Rte 705 
Farmville, VA 23901

event ticket John G. 
Selph 06/27/2012 $20.00

Postmaster 
US Postal Service 
Harrisonburg, VA 22805

postage John G. 
Selph 06/28/2012 $90.00

Piryx Inc. 
144 2nd St. 1st Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

credit card processing fees John G. 
Selph 06/29/2012 $49.50

Total This Period $15,850.79
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Printing Express 
PO Box 1975 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

printing and mailing 06/29/2012 $29,384.63

Total This Period $29,384.63
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 98 $197,601.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $2,542.64

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 157 $10,448.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 257 $210,591.64

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,542.64

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $15,850.79

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $18,393.43

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $5,925.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $210,591.64

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $210,591.64

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $216,516.64

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$18,393.43

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $18,393.43

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $198,123.21

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $29,384.63

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $6,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $210,591.64

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $216,591.64

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $216,591.64

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $75.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$18,393.43

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $18,468.43

29. Ending Balance $198,123.21
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